hely

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

VETERAN FERFI KIEMELESI RANGSOR 70-74 EV

név

Sandor Tibor
Antal Zoltan
Szalai Istvan
Huvosvolgyi Péter
Kuti Sandor
Engi Gabor
Hajdu Istvan
Klein Sandor
Kelemen Jozsef
Horvath Akos dr.
Batorfi Istvan dr.
Foti Péter
Bodor Lajos
All6 Jozsef
Kovacs Janos
Zacher Gizella
Toldi Janos
Herle Istvan
Nyoégéri Istvan
Kereszturi Gabor
Vagi Rudolf
Reisz Gyorgy
Slingar Antal
Rovo Péter

Szaz Arpad dr.
Azséth Laszlo
Barak Viktor
Kali Sandor
Holacsik Andras
Kadar Mihaly

1943 - 1947

vers.eng.

9329
9244
10747
11305
10779
10525
10812
9422
10165
10355
10749
8188
8487
10051
15219
10367
12830
8172
10490
18318
8395
8209

12990

10103
10218

8359
9881
14323
18015
9091

szil.év

1947

1947

1945

1943

1946

1944

1947

1946

1945

1944

1945

1946

1944

1945

1946

1945

1946

1947

1946

1945

1944

1945

1943
1947

1944

1946

1947

1946

1947

1943

MOATSZ. 2017.06.24.

egyesulet

MALEV SC
Széchenyi ESE.
Postas SE.
Balatoszarszéi KSE
Kiskunhalas ASE
Pataki AC
Tiszatjvaros SC.
AEK Beloiannisz
KFKI Petéfi SK
Pénziigyér SE
Postas SE.
Tiszatjvaros SC.
Jaszkun Volan SC
Kispest SE
Kaposvar SE
Belvarosi Asztalitenisz Egy.
Petéfi SE Fonyod
Lérinci AC
Toérekvés SE
Veteran

Brumi Szdcske Team
Budai XI. SE
Bajai TSE

Godi Sportegyestlet
TEVA Debrecen SE

VizMU Sport Egyesiilet

Arléi SE

Csepeli Véallalkozok Asztaliter
Hajduszoboszlo

KSI SE

PONT

288
268
212
148
140
136
120
108
106
100

== = N 5 O OO N OO ©
N 0 0O M O 0O O

N N DM DM DN & B 0O 0O 00 O



